THE DATASHEET OF
ECLB60W-24S15
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
www.cincon.com                                 1                                         REVISION: V18
ECLB60W SERIES
60 WATT 4:1 INPUT
ISOLATED DC-DC CONVERTER
Features

 Operating Case Temperature -40 to +105℃
 2.05’’x1.2”x0.4’’ Six-Sided Shield Metal Case
Standard 2”X1” Pin Out Compatible
 Safety Meets IEC/EN/UL 62368-1
 Full Load Operation up to 60℃ with Heat Sink
LBT127 (M-C655) Natural Convection
 -55℃ Operating Available (Suffix “-M2”)
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT % EFF. CAPACITOR
LOAD MAX. MIN. MAX. NO LOAD FULL LOAD (3) (2)
ECLB60W-24S33 9-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 15 A 10 mA 2279 mA 90.5 90 15000uF
ECLB60W-24S05 9-36 VDC 5.0 VDC 0 mA 12 A 10 mA 2717 mA 92 92 12000uF
ECLB60W-24S12 9-36 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 5 A 10 mA 2717 mA 92.5 92 5000μF
ECLB60W-24S15 9-36 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 4 A 10 mA 2717 mA 92 91 4000μF
ECLB60W-24D12 9-36 VDC ±12 VDC 0 mA ±2.5 A 12 mA 2747 mA 91 91 2500uF
ECLB60W-24D15 9-36 VDC ±15 VDC 0 mA ±2.0 A 12 mA 2747 mA 92 91 2000uF
ECLB60W-48S33 18-75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0 mA 15 A 8 mA 1140 mA 90.5 90 15000uF
ECLB60W-48S05 18-75 VDC 5.0 VDC 0 mA 12 A 8 mA 1359 mA 92 92 12000uF
ECLB60W-48S12 18-75 VDC 12 VDC 0 mA 5 A 8 mA 1359 mA 92.5 92 5000μF
ECLB60W-48S15 18-75 VDC 15 VDC 0 mA 4 A 8 mA 1359 mA 92 91 4000μF
ECLB60W-48D12 18-75 VDC ±12 VDC 0 mA ±2.5 A 8 mA 1374 mA 91 91 2500uF
ECLB60W-48D15 18-75 VDC ±15 VDC 0 mA ±2.0 A 8 mA 1374 mA 92 91 2000uF
NOTE:
1. Nominal Input Voltage 24 or 48VDC.
2. Measured at Nominal Input Voltage.
3. Measured at 12VDC for 24Vin, 24VDC for 48Vin.

24：24 VDC S：Single
33：3.3VDC
None：Positive
None：M2.5x0.45
Mounting Inserts
None：-40~105℃
05：5.0VDC
12：12VDC
48：48 VDC D：Dual 15：15VDC N：Negative -C：Clear Mounting
Insert (2.65mm
DIA.)
-M2：-55~105℃
12：±12VDC
15：±15VDC
Part Number Example:
ECLB60W-24S12N-M2: LB Case, 60W, 4:1 18-75Vdc Input, Single 12Vdc Output, Negative Logic, -55~105℃ Operating Case Temp. Range
www.cincon.com                                 2                                         REVISION: V18
 ECLB60W Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
(All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load at 25℃ unless otherwise noted.)